2021 Kawasaki Mule 4010 4X4 (KAF620MMFNN)
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
KAF400JMFNN ENGINE DOWNGRADE: 401CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 2WD, 1100 LB TOW, 926 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 2 SEATER 2,295.00$
KAF400PMFNN ENGINE DOWNGRADE: 401CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 4WD, 1100 LB TOW, 915 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 2 SEATER  $      895.00
KAF620PMFNN DRIVE DOWNGRADE: 617CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 2WD, 1200 LB TOW, 1327 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 2 SEATER  $      395.00
Order Code Add Options All Zones
KAF700AMFNN ENGINE UPGRADE: 695CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 4X4, 1500 LB TOW, 1200 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 699 LB CARGO, 2 SEATER  $   1,295.00
KAF620RMFNN MODEL UPGRADE: 617CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, EPS, 4X4, 1200 LB TOW, 1330 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 4 SEATER  $   2,295.00
KAF700BMFNN ENGINE UPGRADE: 695CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 4X4, 1500 LB TOW, 1200 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 699 LB CARGO, 2 SEATER  $   2,995.00
KAF820ELF ENGINE UPGRADE: 812CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 4X4, 2000 LB TOW, 1616 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 3 SEATER  $   2,995.00
KAF820ALF ENGINE UPGRADE: 812CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, 4X4, 2000 LB TOW, 1616 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 1000 LB CARGO, 6 SEATER  $   3,995.00
KAF1000EMFNN ENGINE  UPGRADE: 999CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, EPS, 4X4, DEISEL, 2000 LB TOW, 1581 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 3 SEATER  $   5,195.00
KAF820BLF ENGINE UPGRADE: 812CC ENGINE, AUTOMATIC, EPS, 4X4, 2000 LB TOW, 1616 LB LOAD CAPACITY, 1000 LB CARGO, 6 SEATER  $   5,895.00
99994-1597-25 WARN VRX 2500 LB WINCH INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      889.00
99994-1579-35 WARN VRX 3500 LB WINCH INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      929.00
99994-1515 HORN KIT INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $        99.00
KAFT4-015 BACK-UP BEEPER INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      169.00
KAF30-030A PLASTIC ROOF INSTALLED  $      179.00
99994-0766 PLASTIC ROOF INSTALLED (OEM) (TRANS MODELS)  $      469.00
KAFT4-016B STEEL ROOF BLACK INSTALLED (OEM) (TRANS MODELS)  $      859.00
KAF40-015 HEADLIGHT OR TAILLIGHT GUARDS SET INSTALLED (MULE 4000 SERIES) (OEM)  $      129.00
99994-0412 STEEL BRUSH GUARD BLACK INSTALLED (FXT MODELS)  $      259.00
KAF40-018 REAR BUMPER INSTALLED (MULE 4000 SERIES)  $      229.00
KAF30-035 SKID PLATE, REAR INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      259.00
WINK STYLE 3 PANEL MIRROR SET INSTALLED (FITS MANY MODELS) (OEM)  $        99.00
99994-0855 SIDE MIRROR SET INSTALLED (FITS MANY MODELS) (OEM)  $        99.00
KAF40-020 FIXED POLY WINDSHIELD (HARD COAT) INSTALLED  $      539.00
KAF40-012 FLIP-UP WINDSHIELD INSTALLED  $      779.00
KAF102 BEACON STROBE LIGHT (AMBER) INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      189.00
99994-0859 HEADREST (INDIVIDUAL) INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      109.00
KAF25-023 CARGO BED MAT INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $        79.00
KAF40-022 CARGO BED LINER INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      169.00
99994-1192 KQR CARGO BED EXTENDER/DIVIDER  $      239.00
99994-1168 KQR CARGO BOX (27"(L)X15"(W)X15"(H)) INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      279.00
KAF138 2" HITCH DRAWBAR, 2" DROP, 2" BALL INSTALLED  $        59.00
KAF125 DUAL PURPOSE CAB COOLING/DEFROST FAN INSTALLED (OEM) (FITS MANY MODELS)  $      179.00
KAF00-015 SLOW MOVING VEHICLE SIGN  $        29.00
KAF25-016D MULE STORAGE COVER  $      259.00
570032 QB REARVIEW OR SIDE MIRROR OPTIONAL (FITS MANY MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $        49.00
568910 QB 21.5" LIGHTBAR INSTALLED (FITS MANY MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      279.00
567176 QB 15 GAL SPRAYER KIT INSTALLED (FITS ALL MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      199.00
567177 QB 25 GAL SPRAYER KIT INSTALLED (FITS ALL MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      599.00
2021 Kawasaki Mule 4010 4X4 (KAF620MMFNN)
2021 Kawasaki Mule 4010 4X4 (KAF620MMFNN)
2021 Kawasaki Mule 4010 4X4 (KAF620MMFNN)
157178 QB REAR UTILITY STORAGE BOX (FITS ALL MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      399.00
211908 QB SAFETY TRIANGLE EMBLEM (AFTERMARKET)  $        39.00
503632 MEDICAL KIT: BANDAGE,BLEEDING,BLISTER,INSTRUMENT,MEDICATION, & WOUND CARE  $        49.00
21070229 BACK UP ALARM INSTALLED  $      119.00
TURF TIRE PACKAGE TURF TIRE PACKAGE (FITS SELECT MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      729.00
ALUMINUM WHEELS ALUMINUM WHEELS (FITS SELECT MODELS) (AFTERMARKET)  $      599.00
UNDERCOATING UTV UNDERCOATING PKG FOR ALL MODELS  $      599.00
ABA-2HR35-10-00 SPOTLIGHT KIT 1900 LUMENS INSTALLED (219086 SUBSTITUTE) (AFTERMARKET)  $      139.00
SPARE KEY ADDL OPTIONS - SPECIFY SPARE KEY  $        19.00
MCK SAFETY FLAG ORANGE SAFETY FLAG INSTALLED (ALL MODELS)  $        15.00
CAMO CAMO PLASTICS INSTALLED (SELECT MODELS)  $      599.00
TITLE REGISTRATION AND OFF-ROAD STICKER  $        38.25
HELMET HJC SAFETY HELMET 3/4 COVERAGE PULLDOWN VISOR - SPECIFY SIZE  $        99.00
2021 Kawasaki Mule 4010 4X4 (KAF620MMFNN)